
 

 

St. Cloud Math and Science FY `19 Multipurpose 

Committee 

Advisory, Title I, SWP, Continuous Improvement and Parent Engagement Committee 

 

Name Position Representing Email 
Mohamed Ali Co-chair Parent/Board  Nasra.m114@gmail.com 

 

Janette 
Yiran 

Co-chair Teacher Janette.Yiran@scmsastem.com  
 

Sherri 
Hodge 

Member Teacher Sherri.Hodge@scmsastem.com 
 

Farah 
Aden 

Member Parent No email 320-405-7849 

Tammy 
Bengtson 

Director School Tammy.Bengtson@scmsastem.com  
 

Farhiya Iman  Assistant 
Director 

Parent/Community 
School Laison 

Farhiya.Iman@scmsastem.com  
 

Karsten Potts Member Community Karstenpotts@gmail.com 

Jill Waldvogel Title 1 
Coordinator 

Title 1/School  Jill Waldvogel@scmsastem.com 
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